
255 E. Parkway Boulevard
Coppell, Texas 75019-9478City of Coppell, Texas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12018-4511 Name: Change Order to Performance Contract with
Siemens

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:4/15/2019 Finance

On agenda: Final action:4/23/2019 4/23/2019

Title: Consider approval of an amendment to the Performance Contracting Agreement with Siemens
Industry, Inc. to: 1) correct the meter sizes listed in the original scope of work in the amount of
$140,643.69; and, 2) increase the scope of work to increase the number of meters to provide
complete coverage of water meter accounts in the amount of $61,899.57; and, authorizing the City
Manager to sign any necessary documents.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Advanced Meter Project Work Session Memo April 23 2019.pdf, 2. Amendment 1 4.17.19.pdf, 3.
Amendment 2  4.17.19.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council4/23/2019 1 Pass

Consider approval of an amendment to the Performance Contracting Agreement with Siemens
Industry, Inc. to: 1) correct the meter sizes listed in the original scope of work in the amount of
$140,643.69; and, 2) increase the scope of work to increase the number of meters to provide
complete coverage of water meter accounts in the amount of $61,899.57; and, authorizing the City
Manager to sign any necessary documents.

See attached memo.

Fiscal Impact:
The impact of this item is $202,543.26 with funding from amount reserved for the Advanced Water
Meter Project contingency funds.

Staff Recommendation:
City staff recommends approval of the change orders.

Goal Icon:
Sustainable City Government

City of Coppell, Texas Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

